Board of Education APS Board Report

Vendor Name Invoice Description
GFI Digital Copier Base Rate
GFI Digital Copier Base Rate
GFI Digital Copier Base Rate
GFI Digital Copier Base Rate
GFI Digital Copier Base Rate
GFI Digital Copier Base Rate
GFI Digital Copier Base Rate
GFI Digital Copier Base Rate
GFI Digital Copier Base Rate
GFI Digital Copier Base Rate
GFI Digital Copier Base Rate
GFI Digital Copier Base Rate
GFI Digital Copier Base Rate
GFI Digital Copier Base Rate
GFI Digital Copier Base Rate
GFI Digital Copier Base Rate
GFI Digital Copier Staple Cartridge
GFI Digital Copier Staple Cartridge
GFI Digital Copier Staple Cartridge
Gibbs Technology Leasing, LLC Copier Lease
Gibbs Technology Leasing, LLC Copier Base Rate
Lake Printing Company 14-15 2nd Q Newsletter
Lake Printing Company Recruitment brochures, etc.
Lake Winlectric Emergency lights
Lake Winlectric Parts

Lake Winsupply Return

Lake Winsupply Parts

Lake Winsupply Supplies
Lakeshore Learning Materials Numbers-Letters
OReilly Auto Parts Brake hose
OReilly Auto Parts Solder

OReilly Auto Parts Air Tool

OReilly Auto Parts Lock Cyl/key

PO Number

105-5756
406-6528
105-5756

412-6277
700-6035

110-2723

402-6343
110-6156
110-6156
110-6156
110-6156

Line Amount
242.15
290.58
290.58

96.86
96.86
290.23
387.44
48.43
48.43
48.43
96.86
96.86
48.43
96.86
1,349.51
192.79
114.32
108.70
125.82
1,614.66
4,609.38
5,169.00
1,288.00
290.00
101.95
(3.60)
25.48
115.88
550.85
22.71
6.15
3.99
9.77
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OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
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Brake hose
Oil filter
Ignition swt
Brake fluid
Return
Fuel hose
Sway link kt
Whl cyl, brake shoe
Return
Self adj kt, lock cyl/key
Car turned
Return
Parts
Multimeter
Multimeter
Return
GSK Material
GSK Material
Seal Kit
Gasket
Water shutter
Oil & Fuel filters
Spark plug
Glue, Oil
Spark plug
Intake tube
Air filter
Washer
Spark plugs
Fuel cap, sealant
Parts
Fasteners
Spark plugs, fuel filter
Anti freeze

110-6156
110-6156
110-6156
110-6156
110-6156
110-6156
110-6156
110-6156
110-6156
110-6156
110-6156
110-6156
110-6156
110-6159
110-6159
110-6225
110-6225
110-6225
110-6225
110-6225
110-6225
110-6225
110-6225
110-6225
110-6225
110-6225
110-6225
110-6225
110-6225
110-6225
110-6225
110-6225
110-6225
110-6226

26.02
4.19
9.32

14.97

(9.77)
4.80
29.13
39.50
(50.00)
17.87
20.00
(78.83)
26.41
440.08
209.99
(10.98)
9.59
5.75
237.99

17.98

36.99

10.98

15.96

53.66

41.64
7.99

19.99

32.90
3.98

25.32

14.10
4.98

66.93

19.98
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OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
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Brooms
Super glue, silicone
Parts
Drain cock
Wiper blade
Wiper blades
Ign coil, spark plug
Hitch ball, ball mount
Capsule, mini bulb
Wheel nut
Bellows, water intake
Inpact adapt
Heat gun
Supplies
Supplies
Glass fuse
Gear Lube
Parts
Air plugs, coupler, hose
Battery cables
Retainer, riveter
Mounting bolt
Saw blade
Strip-calk
Motor oil
Panel retainer
Door handle
Supplies
Mini lamps
Cleaner
Spray paint, lacquer thinner
Body filler
Spray gun, razor blades
Retainers

110-6226
110-6226
110-6226

110-6156
110-6225
110-6226
110-6226
110-6689
110-6689

110-6257
110-6257
110-6257
110-6257
110-6257
110-6257
110-6257
110-6257
110-6257
110-5601
110-5601
110-5601
110-5601
110-5601
110-5601
110-5601
110-5601
110-5601

37.96
16.37
4.49
2.21
13.18
26.36
65.98
48.97
22.60
19.40
109.96
13.98
26.99
151.59
167.82
3.49
9.98
13.32
29.89
12.23
45.27
15.99
17.16
15.98
6.78
6.99
43.69
91.89
19.72
77.07
72.90
126.91
158.31
7.02
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OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts
OReilly Auto Parts

APS Board Report

Hex nut, panel retainer
Sandpaper
EZ sand
Spreaders
Mask paper
Chroma base
Chromabase
Motor oil
Oil & filter
Keyless remote, air hose & plug
Air filter, trans fluid, heater hose
Parts
Parts
Winshield wipers
Parts
Mount compound
Scratch fix
Spray paint
De Icer
Shop stock
Stabilizer
Dist cap, disc rotor
Air filter
Return
Spray paint
Nuts & bolts
Return
Oil filter, starter bolt
Accel cable
Oil filter
Vac tubing
Parts
Timing set, oil pan set
Tensioner

110-5601
110-5601
110-5601
110-5601
110-5601
110-5601
110-5601
110-6156
110-6156
110-6156
110-6156

110-5418
110-5418
110-5418
110-5418
110-5418
110-5418
110-5418
110-5418
110-5418
110-5418
110-6156
110-6156
110-6156

10.98
34.50
46.25
43.20
48.10
96.98
62.06
57.48
39.90
68.11
68.30
29.55

8.99
14.06
15.36
14.84
29.98
13.99
71.76
79.80
12.99
13.24

8.19

(310.84)

3.29
14.21

(3.90)

8.89
13.19

3.45

1.55
27.48
71.37
35.09
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Prairie Fire Coffee Roasters
Prairie Fire Coffee Roasters
Prairie Fire Coffee Roasters
Prairie Fire Coffee Roasters
Prairie Fire Coffee Roasters
Prairie Fire Coffee Roasters
Prairie Fire Coffee Roasters
Prairie Fire Coffee Roasters
Prairie Fire Coffee Roasters
Prairie Fire Coffee Roasters
School Specialty

School Specialty

School Specialty

APS Board Report

School Specialty
School Specialty
School Specialty
School Specialty
School Specialty
School Specialty
School Specialty
School Specialty
School Specialty
School Specialty

UniFirst Corp - 353954
UniFirst Corp - 353954
UniFirst Corp - 353954
UniFirst Corp - 353954
Grand Total

Coffee 205-1606
Coffee 205-1606
Coffee 105-1391
Coffee
Coffee
Coffee
Coffee 105-1391
Coffee 403-2487
Coffee
Coffee 107-6626
Budget ready mats 403-5811
Art supplies 403-5648
Art supplies 403-6359
Math practice, charts 404-6103
Math practice, charts 404-6103
Math practice, charts 404-6103
Math practice, charts 404-6103
Globes 403-6148
File folders, sticker book etc. 410-5548
Pens, glue sticks 205-5605
Pens, glue sticks 205-5605
Glue sticks, rulers, etc. 205-5143
Headphones 408-5664
Uniforms
Uniforms
Uniforms
Uniforms

81.80
204.50
252.44
185.90
180.60
178.90
170.64

41.90
142.00

81.80

50.34
544,52
173.76

17.47

29.73

5.25

18.90
113.31
218.31

64.76

33.98
147.56
417.06

86.06

86.06

86.06

86.06

25,148.28
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